10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

NAME

C. Austin

B. Alvarez

D. Guerra

H. Parrish

H. Parrish

K. Irons

E. Owoimaha-Church

E. Owoimaha-Church

M. Romero
W. Morejon

K. Yoshida

L. Cota

L. Pacheco

M. Cuevas Delgado

M. Cuevas Delgado

M. de Salguero

SITE

Trans.
Services

DO

DO

DO

DO

DO

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

STAFF DEVELOPMENT
October 10, 2017

EVENT

WorkAbility | Wage
Labor and Safety
Committee Meeting

HR Roundtable: Pre-
Employment
Inquiries and
Background Checks

Accountability
Leadership Institute

2017 “Continuing the

Journey: Leadership
for Transforming
Systems”

Los Angeles County
Arts Ed Collective
Planning and
Leadership Training

AMTELL Dual
Enrollment Institute

UCCI Teacher
Institute

California
Educational Theatre
Association
Conference

28™ Annual Career
Technical Education
Conference

LA School
Improvement
Network Math
Collaboration

CTE Conference

California Student
Aid Commission
Financial Aid
Workshop

CTE Conference

MESA Advisors
Planning Retreat

Southern MESA
Advisory Regional
Training

AP Language and
Culture

PLACE

Rancho
Cordova, CA

Cerritos, CA

Los Angeles,
CA

Pasadena, CA

Norwalk, CA
Manhattan
Beach, CA

Hollywood, CA

Rancho Mirage,
CA

Los Angeles,
CA

Rancho Mirage,
CA

Cerritos, CA

Rancho Mirage,
CA

Los Angeles,
CA

Orange, CA

Costa Mesa, CA

FROM

10/26/17

10/5/17

12/4/17

10/12/17

9/29/17

11/2/17

10/13/17

11/15/17

9/18/17

10/26/17
11/20/17
12/13/17
11/16/17

10/13/17

11/16/17

9/6/17

9/23/17

10/7/17

TO

10/26/17

10/5/17

12/5/17

10/13/17

9/29/17

11/4/17

10/15/17

11/17/17

9/18/17

10/26/17
11/20/17
12/13/17
11/17/17

10/13/17

11/17/17

9/6/17

9/23/17

10/7/17

FISCAL IMPACT/

FUNDING
Approx. $200/
WorkAbility I Grant

Approx. $35/
General Fund

Approx. $475/
Title 111 LEP

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Approx. $540/
CTEIG Tech Th.

Approx. $700/
CTEIG Tech. Th.

Approx. $700 per person/

Title |

Approx. $1,000/
CTEIG

Not applicable

Approx. $615/
CTEIG

Approx. $170/
Title |

Approx. $50/
Title |

Approx. $550/
Title 1l
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

C. Heidegger

A. Young
J. Gonzalez

P. Buchanan

E. Harbison
S. Stocum
D. Waxler

P. Miyasoto

P. Miyasoto*
A. Herbas*
D. Kelsey

D. McNamee

T. Orendain

S. Schulze

S. Love

K. Frank

A. Engelbert
S. Love
2TBD

K. Garcia (replaced K.

Brown)

K. Hicks

M. Reinhart

HW

HW

HW

Lw

LW

LW

LW

LW

LW

LW

LW

LW

LW

Standards Based
Physical Education

Equity CASP
Convention Fall 2017

UCLA Reader
Training

Educating for Careers
Conference 2018

DOR/TPP Quarterly
Meeting/Career
Awareness PD

2017-2018 Southwest
SELPA Professional
Development —
Introduction to SEIS
2.0 and New SEIS
IEP forms

2018-2018 Southwest
SELPA Autism
Cohort Meetings

2017 CSACHS
Counselor Workshop

2017 Discover
Dominguez Hills:
Counselor
Conference

CTE Conference
CCA State
Conference

Linked Learning
Convention

Custody Enrollment
Residency; Student
Records

Learn The Game:
Preparing High
School Athletes for
Collegiate Sports

Leadership
Development
Institute

Downey, CA

Gardena Grove,
CA

Los Angeles,
CA

Sacramento, CA

Lawndale, CA

Lennox, CA

Lennox, CA

Los Angeles,
CA

Carson, CA

Rancho Mirage,
CA

Anaheim, CA

Downey, CA

Carson, CA

Chico, CA

9/19/17

10/5/17

10/26/17

3/3/18

8/30/17

9/13/17

8/31/17
11/14/17
1/16/18
2/13/18
4/17/18
4/15/18

9/15/17

10/12/17

11/15/17

2/12/18

9/18/17

10/19/17

10/25/17
11/15/17
1/10/18
2/11/18
3/6/18
4/18/18

9/19/17

10/6/17

10/26/17

3/6/18

8/30/17

9/13/17

8/31/17
11/14/17
1/16/18
2/13/18
4/17/18
4/15/18

9/15/17

10/12/17

11/15/17

2/14/18

9/18/17

10/19/17

10/27/17
11/17/17
1/12/18
2/13/18
3/8/18
4/20/18

Approx. $375/
Title 1l

Approx. $425 per person/
Special Education

Approx. $50/
Title |

Total $5,200/
BCA

Approx. $185/
TPP

*Approx. $185 per person/
Special Education

Not applicable

Approx. $50/
Title 1 PD

Not applicable

Approx. $1,200/
CTEIG

Approx. $1,100/
AMA

Approx. $80/

LCAP

Not applicable

Not applicable
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30. B. Fogel
31. S.Holt
Dr. K. Nicolis
L. Marshall
32. M. Rodela
J. Ann
33.  D. McCoy

34. 0. Gutierrez

35. C. Erickson

36. N. Hertsted

37. T. Mathiesen

38. M. Mendez
J. Varella

39. C. Gonzalez

40. C. Matz
41. D. McCoy
42. S.Varee

43. C. Gonzalez

44. L. Parsons

45. R.Bravo

46. C.Rah

Lw

LZ

LZ

LZ

LZ

LZ

LZ

LZ

LZ

LZ

LZ

LZ

LZ

LZ

LZ

LZ

LZ

American Speech
Language-Hearing
Association 2017
Annual Convention

Student Link
Conference

Educating for Careers
2018

2017 High School
Counselor Workshop

Dual Enrollment
Institute

Admission Reader
Training
(undergraduate)

American Speech-
Language Hearing
Associates (ASHA)
National Convention

Using the 6 C’s for
College/Career
Readiness (For
Secondary Teachers)

CIF SS Athletic
Director/Administrat
or’s Summit

College Board
Conference for
Counselors

Introduction to SEIS
2.0 & New SEIS IEP
Forms

CollegeBoard
Conference for
Counselors

Federal Court
Teachers Institute
2017

CASFAA Cash for
College

Louisiana, Atlanta &
DC College Tour

Federal Court
Teacher’s Institute
Program

Financial Education
Day for High School
Teachers

Los Angeles,
CA

Lawndale, CA

Sacramento, CA

Long Beach, CA

Norwalk, CA

Westwood, CA

Los Angeles,
CA

Downey, CA

Pomona, CA

Los Angeles,
CA

Lennox, CA

Aliso Viejo, CA

Los Angeles,
CA

Norwalk, CA

Various
locations

Los Angeles,
CA

Los Angeles,
CA

11/9/17

10/23/17

3/3/18

9/13/17

9/29/17

10/17/17

11/9/17

10/10/17

10/16/17

9/26/17

9/26/17

9/19/17

11/30/17

10/13/17

11/15/17

11/30/17

10/27/17

11/11/17

10/23/17

3/5/18

9/13/17

9/29/17

10/17/17

11/9/17

10/10/17

10/16/17

9/26/17

9/26/17

9/19/17

11/30/17

10/13/17

11/17/17

11/30/17

10/27/17

Approx. $600/
Special Education

Approx. $850/
Link Crew

Approx. $1,540 per person/
ECA
Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Approx. $475/
Special Education

Approx. $650/
College Readiness Grant

Approx. $280/
Leuzinger Athletics

Approx. $50/
Administration — General Fund

Not applicable

Approx. $100/
Administration — General Fund

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Approx. $200/
Culinary Careers Academy
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47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

L. Parsons
C. Erickson

M. Mendez

R. Torres

M. Hurrell

T. Preciado
S. Rivera

C. Najarro (replacing
R. Cebreros)

A. Mejia (replacing B.
Wardrop)

A. Castro (replacing T.
Cabeza)

J. Varela (replacing K.
Nicolis)

T. Matsuchima
J. Villegas

R. Bravo

A. Dallocchio

S. Sanchez
H. Trujillo

J. Villegas
A. Dallocchio

C. Matz
D. Kelsey
C. Ifrah

M. McClaren
J. Romero

S. Norris

K. Pisciotta

D. Gonzalez
W. Morejon
M. Romero
S. Tadena
A. Azevedo
K. Henderson
M. Kim

J. Martinez
M. Bowen
A. Mamaril
E. Saad

S. Thornton
1TBD

LZ

LZ

LL

LL

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

2017 Discover
Dominguez Hills:
Counselor’s
Conference

Inside Out California
Kick Off

North Orange CCD
AEBG Data
Collection

Equity CASP
Convention Fall 2017

EDGE Training

Newcomer
Workshop

AVID
Implementation
Make-up Training

AVID Tutorology
Training

AVID Tutorology
Training

CASP Convention
2017

Defiant,
Manipulative and
Attention Seeking
Students

California
Mathematics Council
— South 58" Annual
Mathematics
Conference

Carson, CA

Los Angeles,
CA

Anaheim, CA

Garden Grove,
CA
Oxnard, CA

Downey, CA

Downey, CA

Downey, CA

Downey, CA

Garden Grove,
CA

Ontario, CA

Palm Springs,
CA

10/12/17

9127117

8/29/17

10/5/17

9/6/17

8/18/17

9/11/17

11/29/17

9/19/17

10/6/17

11/2/17

10/27/17

10/12/17

9/27/17

8/29/17

10/7/17

9/6/17

9/18/167

9/12/117

11/30/17

9/20/17

10/6/17

11/2/17

10/28/17

Not applicable

Approx. $80/
Leuzinger Athletics

Approx. $20/
General Fund
Approx. $400/

Special Education

Approx. $91 per person/
Title 1l

No additional money. Just
replacing

Approx. $650 per person/
College Readiness Grant

Approx. $650 per person/
College Readiness Grant

Approx. $650 per person/
College Readiness Grant

Approx. $450/
Special Education

Approx. $250 per person/
LCFF

Approx. $750 per person/
Title 11
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59. L.Cota
E. Kwong
S. Schulze
C. Erickson

60. C. Gonzalez
L. Cota

61. A. Arambula
G. Gamboa
E. Zamudio
J. Ramirez
N. Arambula
M. Nellman

62. C. Deutschle
D. Bedel
J. Hromadka
S. Cruz

Various

Various

Various

Various

IDS Implementation
Support Session

Counselors Resource
Network

Computer Using
Educators
Conference

California History-
Social Science
Framework Rollout
Events

Los Angeles,
CA

Downey, CA

Palm Springs,
CA

Downey, CA

9/28/17

10/4/17
12/6/17
2/28/18
4/25/18

3/14/18

11/1/17

9/28/17

10/4/17
12/6/17
2/28/18
4/25/18

3/17/18

11/1/17

Approx. $75 per person/
Title 1l

Approx. $100 per person/
LCAP

$9,642/
LCFFC &S

$125 per person/
Title 11, Part A



